
Call 13 24 66

FEATURES

Bedrooms 

Bathrooms

Garage

Study

Media

House Width

House Length

Total Area

Land Area

* Prices are quoted on the base model, are effective at 1st January 2011 and subject to change without notice. 
Upgrade selections are priced accordingly. Please speak to one of our friendly consultants for more details 

SAVANNAH 172

Savannah 172

4

3

1

0

0

11.5m

19.3m

177.1m2


